



2024 Holidays and Important Dates 
Holidays:


Important Dates:


• Monday, January 15, 2024 M.L.K. Day
• Monday, April 1, 2024 Easter Monday
• Monday, May 27, 2024 Memorial Day
• Thursday, July 4, 2024 Independence Day
• Monday, September 2, 2024 Labor Day
• Wednesday & Thursday, November 27 & 28, 2024 Thanksgiving
• Wednesday & Thursday, December 25 & 26, 2024 Christmas

• Monday, March 18, 2024 Quarterly Celebration

• Monday, June 17, 2024 Quarterly Celebration

• Sunday - Tuesday, September 22-24, 2024 Staff Retreat

• Monday, December 9, 2024 Christmas Party


